As of 7/25/17
JJuly 27, 2017 - 8:30 to 10 AM
(registration 8 am)
Stream Restoration Primer
SIGN IN SHEET
Muni/Organization Name Email 7 Signature

DCNR Marah Fielden

c-mvecenie@pa.gov

/

East Pennsboro Chase Shulda

Township

wwtp@eastpennsboro.net

Shaun Manatt

jhockenberry@eastpennsboro.net

Hanover Borough Falyn fmorningstar@hanoverboroughpa.gov ;Z// , ‘
Morningstar i /Iw ﬁ”&’*ﬂs‘s ,
Highspire Borough Randy Kreider | rkreider@highspire.org // L\
Von Hess vmmhess@gmail.com % %
Syl
Londonderry Tyler Erb terb@londonderrypa.org
Township

Jason Maron

maron1955@gmail.com

PN
Lower Paxton Randy Allen rallen@lowerpaxton-pa.gov
Township /%
Lower Swatara Ann Hursh Ahursh@lowerswatara.org S~
Township

Middletown Borough | Greg Wilsbach

gwilsbach@middletownborough.com

Ken Klinepeter

kklinepeter@middletownborough.com

iy

Max Shradley Paxtang wshradley@rettew.com

Borough //%%ﬁﬁ%
Silver Spring Karla Farrell kfarrell@sstwp.org 4
Township ,

Christopher cguarina@sstwp.org e ~

Guarino e

McKenzie mbusler@sstwp.org Xj/

suser MaXi R
South Hanover Rebecca Davis | rdavis@southhanover.org /J/ % ‘
Township <L L

Swatara Township Henry Good,

hgood @swataratwp.com
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As of 7/25/17

JJuly 27, 2017 - 8:30 to 10 AM
(registration 8 am)
Stream Restoration Primer
SIGN IN SHEET
Muni/Organization Name Email ,  Signaturé
West Hanover Harold hharmon@westhanover.com J / / // / /
Township Harmon /}/A) LY TF Tt etre—]
Dieter Jordan ’ i W
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Peggy Marks pmarks@westhanover.com 7
Melvin Miller / .
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Tom l '
Rothenberger // Aﬁ W
Bill Sheriff /
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